Low Power, High Speed
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Amplifier
 AD8029/AD8030/AD8040
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

AD8029/AD8030/AD8040
Rev. A | Page 20 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Minimum Ordering Quantity Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8029AR  1  –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8029AR-REEL 2,500 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8029AR-REEL7 1,000 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8029AKS-R2 250 –40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 H6B
AD8029AKS-REEL 10,000 –40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 H6B
AD8029AKS-REEL7 3,000 –40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 H6B
AD8030AR 1 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8030AR-REEL 2,500 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8030AR-REEL7 1,000 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC R-8
AD8030ARJ-R2 250 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT23-8 RJ-8 H7B
AD8030ARJ-REEL 10,000 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT23-8 RJ-8 H7B
AD8030ARJ-REEL7 3,000 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT23-8 RJ-8 H7B
AD8040AR 1 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC R-14
AD8040AR-REEL 2500 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC R-14
AD8040AR-REEL7 1000 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC R-14
AD8040ARU 1 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8040ARU-REEL 2500 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8040ARU-REEL7 1000 –40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
ESD CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although
this product features proprietary ESD protection circuitry, permanent damage may occur on devices